Description
Designed and manufactured to the highest standards in a quality controlled environment and with UL and FM approvals, the LIFECO
HAWK releasing panel offers outstanding value and performance for all small to medium fixed firefighting installations.
With three initiation circuits as standard, release can be configured to activate from any combination of detection zone inputs to allow
(among other combinations) any two from three type activations such as would be required for detection in ceiling void, room and floor
void applications.
The extensive configuration options of the LIFECO HAWK allow the functionality of the system to be extensively modified. It contains a
large LED display to enable easy configuration and control it also displays the time remaining until release for added user safety. The count-

LF1810-12  Surface mounting panel - Red 115V 368 x 310 x 90
LF1810-13  Surface mounting panel - Red 230V 368 x 310 x 90
Ordering Information
Detection circuit end of line: 6K8 5% ½ Watt resistor
Supervised input end of line: 6K8 5% ½ Watt resistor
Sounder circuit end of line: 10K 5% ¼ Watt resistor
Extinguishant output EOL: 1N4004 Diode
No. of detection circuits: 3
No. of sounder circuits: 2 x 1st Stage, 1 x 2nd Stage
Extinguishant release output: Rated at 1 Amp
Extinguishant release delay: Adjustable 0 to 60 seconds (in 5 second steps)
Zone quiescent current: 2mA maximum
Model Description Max
 Panel Accessories
LF1821-11/-14 Status Indicator 7
LF1822-10 Ancillary PCB 7
LF1832-10 Manual Disablement Switch 1
 Detectors
LE-SLR-24H Photoelectric Smoke Detector w/ Heat 20 per zone
SLR-835-BH Direct Wire 20 per zone
LE-SLV-24V/-24N Photoelectric Smoke Detector 20 per zone
LE-SOC-24V/24VN Photoelectric Smoke Detector 20 per zone
LE-DCD-135 135° Fixed Temperature Rate of Rise Heat Detector 20 per zone
LE-DCD-190 190° Fixed Temperature Rate of Rise Heat Detector 20 per zone
 Bases
NS6-220 6” Base, 93mA draw, 24V 20
NS4-220 4” Base, 93mA draw, 24V 20
 Pull Station/Abort Switch
LE-HPS-DAH Conventional Manual Pull Station for Fire Suppression Release Unlimited
LF1823-10 Abort Switch Unlimited
2Unit 8, Calibre Industrial Park, Laches Close, Four Ashes, Wolverhampton, WV10 7DZ, United Kingdom   www.lifeco-uk.comT +44 1902 798 706 F +44 1902 798 679 E sales@lifeco-uk.com
In line with our policy of continuous product improvement LIFECO reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice.
EXTRACTREL
PRESS.